4:30-4:4:45

4:45-5:20

5:20-6:20

6:20-6:30

Agenda for DCSD Employee Council
November 4, 2019
4:30 p.m. - 6:30 p.m.
Wilcox Building 620 Wilcox Street Castle Rock, CO 80104

Welcome
e |cebreaker
e Housekeeping items
o Norms
o Upcoming EC dates
o Annual Superintendent Listening Sessions

Compensation Plan Updates
e Listening Sessions
e Other

Breakout Sessions for Feedback and Recommendations
e C(Classified & Pro/Tech - Medical and Dental Plans

e Llcensed & Admin - Displacement Process

Wrap Up



